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Sktady Osrodkéw Szkolenia Sportowego Mtodziezy
Polskiego Zwigzku Podnoszenia Ciezarow
na okres 01.01.2016 - 30.06.2016

OSSM SIEDLCE

Duleba Magdalena

Hyla Karolina
Komorowska Martyna
Kuczmaszewska Agnieszka
Medza Magdalena

Mrdz Kinga

Rok Agata

Zielewicz Martyna
Kudtfaszyk Natalia

kadra trenerska:
Dawid Fertykowski
Danuta Soc¢ko

0SSM CIECHANOW
Augustyniak Krystian
Beben Patryk

Goljasz Daniel
Korneluk Przemystaw
Samoraj Jarostaw
Stowikowski Patryk
Wegrzyn Jakub
Zawadka Jakub
Z6rawski Damian

kadra trenerska:
Bartosz Ostrowski
Wojciech Gesek

OSSM OPOLE

Barth Barttomiej
Carp-Jarmolinski Valentin
Czachor Mitosz

Hoim Sebastian

Stréz Karol

Szatkowski Mateusz
Urban Kacper

kadra trenerska:
Ryszard Szewczyk

OSSM MROCZA
Badziggowski Kacper
Bajer Daniel

Bajer Karol

Jurecki Szymon
Kramarz Przemystaw
Komorowski Marek
Komorowski Tomasz
Kulski Patryk
Wiatrowicz Jakub
Wintrowicz Szymon

kadra trenerska:
Stawomir Zawada
Adam Nurkiewicz

1998
2001
2001
1995
1998
1998
1996
2001
2000

1996
2000
1997
1998
1994
1994
1999
2000
1997

1996
1998
1999
1994
1999
1996
2001

1998
1994
2000
1999
2000
1999
1995
1999
2000
2000

GKS Andaluzja Piekary Sl.
LUKS Gryf Bujny

KS Promien Opalenica

KS Agros Zamos¢

WLKS Siedlce Nowe Iganie
WLKS Siedlce Nowe Iganie
WLKS Siedlce Nowe Iganie
KS Promien Opalenica

LKS Budowlani Nowy Tomysl

TS Nida Nidzica

CLKS Mazovia Ciechanow
CLKS Mazovia Ciechanéw
TS Nida Nidzica

CLKS Mazovia Ciechanéw
CLKS Mazovia Ciechanow
KS Wista Putawy

CLKS Mazovia Ciechanow
CLKS Mazovia Ciechanéw

KS Budowlani Opole
KS Budowlani Opole
KS Budowlani Opole
KS Budowlani Opole
KS Budowlani Opole
KS Budowlani Opole
TS Czarni-Géral Zywiec

MGLKS Tarpan Mrocza
MGLKS Tarpan Mrocza
AKS Mysliborz

MGLKS Tarpan Mrocza
MGLKS Tarpan Mrocza
UKS MOS Opole

UKS MOS Opole
MGLKS Tarpan Mrocza
MGLKS Tarpan Mrocza
MGLKS Tarpan Mrocza



